
 

Growing in faith and learning 

Diary Dates 
 

 

Monday 14th Nov.—Photographer (Families from 8.30am) 

Tuesday 15th Nov.—Reception & Year 6 Height & Weight check 

Friday 18th Nov.– Children in Need Non-Uniform & Odd Socks– Details 

below 

Monday 5th Dec.—Nativity Performances—Times to be confirmed 

Wed. 7th Dec.- ?????????????????(what could it be?!) 
Thursday 8th Dec.—Alice in Wonderland @ New Vic Theatre  

Friday 9th Dec.—Christmas Jumper Day 

Wed.14th Dec.—Christmas Lunch followed by Carol Service at All Saints 

Church at 2.30pm 

Thursday 15th Dec.—Christmas Party ( snacks provided by PTFA) 

Friday 16th Dec.—School closes 

Tuesday 3rd Jan.– INSET school open for Staff only 

Wed. 4th Jan.– School opens for pupils 

Photographer—If you would like a family photograph with younger siblings, please bring 

them in to school at 8.30am. 

 

Children in Need/Odd Socks Day–  Wear your own clothes (Children in Need) with odd 

socks (in support of Anti-bullying Week). £1 donation (if you can). 

 

Theatre Trip—Don’t forget to book your place through Arbor. The cost is £14 and can be 

made in installments but if this is going to prove too costly, please, please speak to Mrs 

Massey in confidence.  

 

Christmas Jumper Day –Wear your most outrageous Christmas Jumper! £1 donation to 

Save The Children, if you are able to. 

 

Party– Come into school dressed ready  to party! Please make sure  to wear something 

warm though as we’ve heard a rumour that a special visitor may appear  outside! 

 

As a Christian school, we try to support charity events wherever possible. 

However, we do appreciate that times are hard at the moment. Please  

only contribute if you are able. 


